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41.2 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: MUFINDI

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: IRINGA GREENLAND

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS

83%

ABSENTEES 0

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

93%

F [01 - 10]

7

9
5
0
0
0

64%
36%
0%

FAILED 0 0%
14 100%

14

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
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D [11 - 20]
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ENGLISH

SOCIAL STUDIES

49%

51%
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STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 AGAPE CHATANDA F 45 A 48 A 45 A 42 A 40 B 43 A 263 43.8 A 1.5
2 GERMANA MAKOMBE F 46 A 48 A 45 A 44 A 38 B 42 A 263 43.8 A 1.5
3 CHRESPO PAUL M 43 A 50 A 45 A 44 A 36 B 42 A 260 43.3 A 3
4 GEORGE MPETE M 44 A 50 A 44 A 43 A 32 B 41 A 254 42.3 A 4
5 GODFREY MTELEKE M 44 A 48 A 45 A 41 A 33 B 42 A 253 42.2 A 5
6 ELVIRA NG'UMBI F 41 A 45 A 41 A 38 B 42 A 44 A 251 41.8 A 6
7 PRISCA SANGA F 40 B 48 A 44 A 38 B 41 A 38 B 249 41.5 A 7
8 BERTHA HAONGA F 40 B 44 A 42 A 40 B 37 B 45 A 248 41.3 A 8
9 BEATUS HAONGA M 41 A 43 A 44 A 43 A 40 B 36 B 247 41.2 A 9

10 DARIA MTAVANGU F 38 B 48 A 36 B 43 A 40 B 36 B 241 40.2 B 10
11 QUEEN NG'UMBI F 36 B 44 A 35 B 46 A 38 B 38 B 237 39.5 B 11.5
12 CATHBETH MKOLOMI M 38 B 42 A 37 B 38 B 40 B 42 A 237 39.5 B 11.5
13 BARACK BILEGA M 41 A 46 A 35 B 40 B 38 B 35 B 235 39.2 B 13
14 JAMES SANGA M 36 B 44 A 33 B 38 B 35 B 36 B 222 37.0 B 14

51%
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